
Monday 15th January 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 

1. After School Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Football  

2. Tuesday Swimming for Year 5 every week – continues until February half term  

3. Tuesday 23rd January Year 1 Mutli-Skills at Shelley College 9:30 – 12.00am 

4. Week Beginning Monday 5th February Children’s Mental Health Week 

5. Thursday 8th February 3.00-4.30pm FOB Valentine Disco – please pay on Parentpay. 

6. Friday 9th February Last Day of Spring Term 1 – 1 week half term holiday.  

7. Thursday 7th March: World Book Day 

8. Week Beginning Monday 11th March Science Week 

9. Wednesday 13th March Year 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 Parents Evening – details to follow. 

10. Thursday 14th March Reception and Year 1 Parents Evening – details to follow. 

11. Friday 22nd March: Last Day of Spring Term 2 – 2 week Easter holiday.  

12. Monday 13th May: Class 2, two-night Residential Trip. First instalment available to pay on 

ParentPay – thank you for those payments already received. 

13. Friday 24th May: Last Day of Summer Term 1 – 1 week + 1 INSET Day (3rdJune) Holiday.  


